
 

 
 

 

Dates What’s happening? 

Monday 14 Oct 2019 
Enrolments are open for all 2020 courses. Please enroll in PMC1303 S3 2020 so 
you receive communications regarding placement 

Monday 24 Feb 2020 
Hep B, Varicella + MMR Serology: Get your blood test. 
Medical Requirements: Understand them and start the process. 
InPlace: Start uploading your documents. 

Monday 16 Mar 2020 
Hep B, Varicella + MMR Serology: Results of blood test MUST be uploaded to 
InPlace by today. If you are not immune – in addition to serology you MUST 
provide evidence of receiving your first vaccination by today.  

Monday 8 Jun 2020 to 
Sunday 21 Jun 2020 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. Preferencing instructions 
are available on the Paramedicine Placement Hub. You must be enrolled in 
PMC1303 in order to preference. All preferences need to be done via InPlace.  

Sunday 12 Jul 2020 

All mandatory documents, with the exception of the QAS Checklist, Medical 
assessment and Hep B immunization, MUST be uploaded to InPlace by today. 
You will not be allocated a placement if you have not provided the required 
mandatory documents. 

Monday 7 Sept 2020 

Placements for PMC1303 Block A Semester 3, 2020 will be released on InPlace at 
5pm. If you have any mandatory documents expired, missing or due to expire prior 
to placement commencing, your placement will not be released. This excludes the 
QAS Checklist. 

Monday 21 Sept 2020 QAS Checklist for Block A students can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Monday 12 Oct 2020 

Placements for PMC1303 Block B Semester 3, 2020 will be released on InPlace at 
5pm. If you have any mandatory documents expired, missing or due to expire prior 
to placement commencing, your placement will not be released. This excludes the 
QAS Checklist. 

Sunday 18 Oct 2020 
Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded ALL of your documents 
by COB today, your placement may be cancelled with QAS. This includes the QAS 
Checklist for students allocated to Block A. 

Monday 19 Oct 2020 

Placements for PMC1303 Block C Semester 3, 2020 will be released on InPlace at 
5pm. If you have any mandatory documents expired, missing or due to expire prior 
to placement commencing, your placement will be cancelled. This excludes the 
QAS Checklist. 

Monday 26 Oct 2020 QAS Checklist for Block B students can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Monday 16 Nov 2020 Block A Placements commence. 

Monday 23 Nov 2020 QAS Checklist for Block C students can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Friday 4 Dec 2020 Census Date: Last day to drop Semester 3 courses without incurring a fee. 

Monday 21 Dec 2020 Block B Placements commence. 

Monday 18 Jan 2021 Block C Placements commence. 
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Dates What’s happening? 

Monday 14 Oct 2019 
Enrolments open for all 2020 courses. You must enroll early if you wish to 
provide preferences. 

Monday 17 Feb 2020 
to Sunday 29 Feb 2020 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. Preferencing instructions 
are available on the Paramedicine Placement Hub. You must be enrolled in 
PMC2203 in order to preference. All preferences need to be done via InPlace. 

Monday 22 Jun 2020 

Placements will be released on InPlace at 5pm. If you have any mandatory 
documents expired, missing or due to expire prior to the placement 
commencing, your placement will not be released. This excludes the QAS 
Checklist and Medical Declaration.  

Monday 6 Jul 2020 QAS Checklist and Medical Declaration can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Sunday 2 Aug 2020 
Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded ALL of your 
documents by COB today, your placement may be cancelled with QAS.  

Friday 7 Aug 2020 Census Date: Last day to drop Semester 2 courses without incurring a fee. 

Monday 31 Aug 2020 Placement commences. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dates What’s happening?  

Monday 14 Oct 2019 
Enrolments open for all 2020 courses. You must enroll early if you wish to 
provide preferences. 

Monday 14 Oct 2019 
to Sunday 27 Oct 2019 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. Preferencing instructions 
are available on the Paramedicine Placement Hub. You must be enrolled in 
PMC3103 in order to preference. All preferences need to be done via InPlace. 

Monday 23 Dec 2019 

Placements will be released on InPlace at 5pm. If you have any mandatory 
documents expired, missing or due to expire prior to the placement 
commencing, your placement will not be released. This excludes the QAS 
Checklist and Medical Declaration. 

Monday 13 Jan 2020 QAS Checklist and Medical Declaration can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Sunday 9 Feb 2020 
Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded ALL of your 
documents by COB today, your placement may be cancelled with QAS. 

Monday 9 Mar 2020 Placement commences. 

Friday 20 Mar 2020 Census Date: Last day to drop Semester 1 courses without incurring a fee. 
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Dates What’s happening? 

Monday 14 Oct 2019 
Enrolments open for all 2020 courses. You must enroll early if you wish to provide 
preferences. 

Monday 17 Feb 2020 
to Sunday 29 Feb 2020 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. Preferencing instructions 
are available on the Paramedicine Placement Hub. You must be enrolled in 
PMC3203 in order to preference. All preferences need to be done via InPlace. 

Monday 27 Apr 2020 

Placements will be released on InPlace at 5pm. If you have any mandatory 
documents expired, missing or due to expire prior to the placement 
commencing, your placement will not be released. This excludes the QAS 
Checklist and Medical Declaration. 

Monday 11 May 2020 QAS Checklist and Medical Declaration can now be submitted via InPlace. 

Sunday 7 Jun 2020 
Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded ALL of your 
documents by COB today, your placement may be cancelled with QAS. 

Monday 6 Jul 2020 Placement commences. 

Friday 7 Aug 2020 Census Date: Last day to drop Semester 2 courses without incurring a fee. 

PMC3203 S2 2020 


